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2311  Douglas Street
Omaha, Nebraska 68102-1214

1-800-225-6964
(402) 342-2831

Fax: (402) 342-4850

E-Mail Address:
contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com

Web Site
www.cocklelegalbriefs.com

No. 22-______

KENNETH P. KELLOGG, et al.,
Petitioners,       

v.
WATTS GUERRA LLP, et al.,

Respondents.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 10th day of January, 2023, send out 
from Omaha, NE 11  package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled 
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

DOUGLAS J. NILL
Counsel of Record
DOUGLAS J. NILL, PLLC
d/b/a FARMLAW
1850 Fifth Street Towers
150 South Fifth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(612) 573-3669
dnill@farmlaw.com

Counsel for Petitioners

To be filed for:

43087

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of January, 2023.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



i 

 

Christopher L. Goodman, Esq. 

Thompson, Coe, Cousins & Irons 

408 Saint Peter Street, Suite 510 

Saint Paul, MN 55102 

(651) 389-5025 

cgoodman@thompsoncoe.com 

 

William L. Davidson, Esq. 

Lind Jensen Sullivan & Peterson 

901 Marquette Avenue South 

1300 AT&T Tower 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

(612) 333-3637 

william.davidson@lindjensen.com 

 

Adam Gregory Chandler, Esq. 

Taft Stettinius & Hollister 

2200 IDS Center 

80 South 8th Street 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

(612) 977-8400 

achandler@taftlaw.com 

 

John M. Degnan, Esq. 

Briggs And Morgan 

80 South 8th Street, Suite 2200 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

(612) 977-8400 

jdegnan@taftlaw.com 

 

Arthur G. Boylan, Esq. 

Anthony Ostlund Louwagie Dressen & Boylan 

90 South 7th Street, Suite 3600 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

(612) 349-6969 

aboylan@anthonyostlund.com 

 

Daniel F. Church, Esq. 

Morrow Willnauer Church 

8330 Ward Parkway, Suite 300 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

(816) 382-1382 

dchurch@mwcattorneys.com 

 

 

 



ii 

 

Ryan Richard Cox, Esq. 

Foland, Wickens, Roper, Hofer & Crawford 

One Kansas City Place 

1200 Main Street, Suite 2200 

Kansas City, MO 64105 

(816) 472-7474 

rcox@fwpclaw.com 

 

Matthew George Koehler, Esq. 

Brown & James 

800 Market Street, Suite 1100 

St. Louis, MO 63101-2501 

(314) 421-3400 

mkoehler@bjpc.com 

 

Patrick J. Stueve, Esq. 

Stueve Siegel Hanson 

460 Nichols Road, Suite 200 

Kansas City, MO 64112 

(816) 714-7100 

stueve@stuevesiegel.com 

 

Christopher A. Seeger, Esq. 

Seeger Weiss 

550 Challenger Road, 6th Floor 

Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660 

(973) 639-9100 

cseeger@seegerweiss.com 

 

Daniel E. Gustafson, Esq. 

Gustafson Gluek, PLLC 

Canadian Pacific Plaza 

120 South Sixth St., Suite 2600 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

(612) 333-8844 

dgustafson@gustafsongluek.com 


